
St. Clement’s School Board 
 

Meetings 2019-2020 
 

7:00pm in School Library 
 
 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 
 

Monday, October 21, 2019 
 

Monday, November 18, 2019 
 

Monday, December 16, 2019 
 

Monday, January 20, 2020 
 

Monday, February 10, 2020 
 

Monday, March 16, 2020 
 

Monday, April 20, 2020 
 

Monday, May 18, 2020 
 

Monday, June 15, 2020 


